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22 CORRIDA OUTUBRO ROSA E NOVEMBRO AZUL COSMOPOLIS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Nome
MARINA MALACHIAS
EDNEIA JACQUES
JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS
SILVIA MURAKAMI
JULIANA MALHA
MIRIAN CARDOSO VIEIRA MALTA
ANGELICA DA SILVEIRA SILVA BARBOSA
LIVIA LOUISE CALVO RIBEIRO
TALITA GRASSO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
EURICLEIA ALVES DA CUNHA
MARIA APARECIDA AGUSTINHO DA SILVA
ELIZANGELA SANTANA

MICHELE ANGELONI SOBREIRO

DANIELI CAETANO

SANDRA FINOTO

GILAURA DA SILVA COSTA

JULIANA KASSIA TEIXEIRA CAVALCANTE
KATIA MARIA MALACHIAS DA SILVA
NORA NEIDE DO NASCIMENTO
GILMARA DE PAULA MARQUES

ROGERIA FAVARO

LIDIA SUZANA MARQUES SCHULTZ VIEIRA
GILMARA LARA

MARIANA RABELO

CAROLINA SALLES ABREU SILVA

MARCIA OLIVEIRA

ODETE BOVOLENTA

DAGMAR SILVA MARTINS

GABRIELLE PORTELA NINA

RENATA AGUIAR DE CARVALHO

KAREN VIOTI LEBECK

ELIZABETE FERREIRA SANTOS ROCHA DE
CARVALHO
JOSY SIMOES

BRUNA TEIXEIRA GRANDINI

VANDA STIVAL

ELIANA APARECIDA CORDASSO CORREA
ANA CAROLINA DE PAULA MARQUES

VALERIA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JOCEMARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
IVANIR ALVES CORDEIRO

CLAUDIA BETANIA CONCEICAO BRITO
ALESSANDRA NOVAES

GIOVANA REIS

ALESSANDRA LUZIA ARANTES

ELIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES JULIO
CRISTIANE DA SILVA ANACRETO MATEUS
ANA LEILA SANTANA RODRIGUES
HANNA SANTANA DA SILVA

CAROLINE CHERIATO

ROSIMEIRE SILVA
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Faixa CI.Fx.

F3034
F4549
F2529
F5054
F3034
F3539
FA4549
F1424
F3034
F5054
F4044
F4044

F3539
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F3539
F6069
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F5054
F3034
F3034
F1424
F2529
F3539
F6069
F4044
F3539
F3539

F3034
F6069

F5054

F3034
F5559
F4044
F3034

F4044
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044
F2529
F4549
F5559
F4549
F4549
F2529
F3034
F4549

N P NN R R R B

N W EFE W WwE wN

o g b~ N DM RFPRP NGBS

w o

[&)]

o g NN

W O© W N O W U NN NN DWOO

Equipe Tempo
NOBLU/VERA CRUZ 00:19:27.86
#BRABAS 00:22:12.82
ADVENTUS 00:23:15.93
CLIP ACADEMIA PAULINIA 00:23:20.40
00:24:07.23
AA CORUJA 00:24:22.41
CORRE HOLAMBRA 00:24:51.36
MS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:25:12.74
#BRABAS 00:25:29.63
00:25:26.63
CORRE HOLAMBRA 00:25:53.63

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:26:10.47
L E DEMORISRUNNING

CORRE HOLAMBRA 00:26:28.41
00:26:54.65

CLIP ACADEMIA PAULINIA 00:27:08.31
CORRE HOLAMBRA 00:27:09.18
PASSO A PASSO 00:28:15.38
TEAM MA MALACHIAS 00:28:16.40
00:28:32.85

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:28:28.59
L E DEMORISRUNNING

TEAM PARDAL 00:28:36.11
CORRE QUE PASSA RUNNING 00:29:10.24
TURMA SS 00:29:01.20
00:29:29.25

00:29:30.76

CLUB TRADE 00:29:32.77
SANGUE NOS Z0IO 00:29:28.28
#BRABAS 00:29:42.29
00:29:48.69

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:29:52.60
L E DEMORISRUNNING
PLATOON RUNNING 00:29:45.64
ATHIVE-CENTRO DE SAUDE E 00:30:17.13
MOVIMENTO
MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:30:21.89
L E DEMORISRUNNING
00:33:11.26
00:30:32.55
00:31:04.61

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:30:53.51
L E DEMORISRUNNING

ADVENTUS RUN

TURMA SS 00:30:41.66
SS 00:31:01.35
00:30:56.30

PANELINHA 00:30:45.39
00:31:26.86

00:31:17.45

#BRABAS 00:31:27.36
TURMA SS 00:31:15.89
HOLAMBRA 00:31:27.47
TURMA SS 00:31:50.32
00:31:50.63

00:32:00.53

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:32:18.16
L E DEMORISRUNNING

Liquido
00:19:27.37
00:22:11.12
00:23:13.95
00:23:17.69
00:23:58.07
00:24:19.96
00:24:45.31
00:25:10.77
00:25:23.98
00:25:24.07
00:25:47.78
00:26:00.51

00:26:24.49
00:26:36.43
00:27:02.69
00:27:05.14
00:28:04.67
00:28:11.92
00:28:14.13
00:28:19.93

00:28:29.62
00:28:53.31
00:28:54.26
00:29:08.24
00:29:09.05
00:29:22.61
00:29:23.49
00:29:34.37
00:29:37.67
00:29:39.75

00:29:41.35
00:30:13.76

00:30:14.54

00:30:20.90
00:30:28.87
00:30:32.35
00:30:34.80

00:30:37.30
00:30:40.65
00:30:45.06
00:30:45.39
00:31:09.60
00:31:10.69
00:31:11.76
00:31:12.07
00:31:16.30
00:31:31.82
00:31:32.16
00:31:43.69
00:32:08.45
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76
50
a7
85

135
91
151
27
81
100
44
121

64
20

56
105
138

88

92

60

123
82
34
53
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67
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52
143
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113
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21
66

101

26
69
131
97
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49
22
57

CAROLINA FACCIOLI

THAMARA CARDOSO
ALCIONE SANTOS FERNANDES LOPES
SIMONE DA SILVA

DANIELI CARINE MELO MORAES DE
MATOS
MARCIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

FABIANA LANZA

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA FERREIRA
ANA PAULA CALDEIRA DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE CARDELLI FACANHA
TANIA REGINA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
ROSANA CRISTINA MATOS PRIES
LILIAN STOCKLER XAVIER

JULIANA SIMOES BORGES

MARIA ALICIA GOMES SANTOS
BENEVENUTO
DAIANE CRISTINA BERNARDO

VIVIANE PEGO DE LIMA PAULO
RITA DE CARCIA MOURA
ELIZANGELA GUEDES
KATIANA DE SOUSA SANTOS

GRAZIELA VANESSA CARDOZO DE
SANTANA
BEATRIZ KACPRZAK

MIRIAM APARECIDA SERRANO
CRISTIANE LAIDE DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIA JANE KELLY TEIXEIRA
CAVALCANTE
ALINE FIORELLI PEREIRA RIBEIRO

MACSELI FARIAS

MAGNA NATALIA CALDEIRA DE SOUZA
ELISANGELA MORAIS MACHADO

ANA PAULA MULLER

MARINES MOURA RODRIGUES
LARISSA BROMBAI SILVEIRA

KETHELY CAROLINE

MARLI BATISTA DE SOUZA

LIVIA DAGA FIRMINO CURTI

ISABEL CRISTINA REDIGOLO LEAL
GIANI FRANCISCO MOLINARI

KARINE MARSOLA DA SILVA

RITA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CLAUDINEIA NEVES DO NASCIMENTO
LAIS FERNANDA DA SILVA

PAULIANA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS LOPES
MARINA DE LIMA JACOMO

LUCIANA BARICHELLO ALVES GALZANO

TATIANE FERNANDA BREVIGHERI
CAROLINE ANDREONI

ANA CLARA BORTOLAN

MAIRA OLIVEIRA GERMANO
ELIZABETE MARTINS BATISTA RIBEIRO
PRISCILA AMBROSIO

ALESSANDRA PEQUENHO

THAIS VIANA BENTO

MAYARA DA SILVA CRUZ

DANIELA LEITE
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37
52
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28
38

F4549

F3539
F3539
F3034
F4044

F5054
F4044
F6069
F3034
F4044
F4044
F3034
FA4549

F3539
F2529

F3539
F4044
F5054
F4044
F4044

F3539

F1424
F4549
F4044
F3034
F3539

F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F5559
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3539
F4549
F2529
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F2529
F3539

F4044
F2529
F3034
F3539
F5054
F4044
F4549
F3034
F2529
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13
13
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14
15
15
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16
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16
20
12

17

21

17
10
18
22

18
13
19
11
23

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:32:23.27
L E DEMORISRUNNING

#BRABAS 00:32:11.36
PANELINHA 00:32:27.80
PLATOON RUNNING 00:32:24.99

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:33:01.95
L E DEMORISRUNNING
TURMA SS

00:32:43.85
00:33:05.48
00:33:21.09
00:33:29.26
00:33:30.50
00:33:27.20
00:33:27.47

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:33:56.31
L E DEMORISRUNNING
CORRE QUE PASSA

AS BRABAS

PANELINHA

00:33:58.83
00:33:35.76

00:33:59.30
00:33:55.81
00:33:46.14
00:34:07.44

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:34:17.77
L E DEMORISRUNNING

PANOBIANCO ACADEMIA

00:34:05.10

ADVENTUS RUN 00:34:28.66
00:34:32.99
00:34:33.70
00:34:40.83

00:34:45.10

JOAO DO PULO

PASSO A PASSO

00:34:54.47
00:34:58.02
00:34:44.31
00:35:09.25
00:35:26.36
00:35:13.47
00:35:32.70
00:35:53.40
00:36:02.30
00:36:16.98
00:36:10.14
00:36:13.88
00:36:35.17
00:36:19.23
00:36:15.89
00:36:22.58
00:36:55.57
00:36:55.65
TEAM GARAGE 00:37:09.32

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:37:13.84
L E DEMORISRUNNING

TEAM GARAGE

TURMA SS

PANELINHA
STUDIO CORE
RUNNERS SEM LIMITES

PLATOON RUNNING
PLATOON RUNNING

00:37:13.58

GARAGE DO ZE 00:37:26.05
GARAGE DO ZE 00:37:25.67
00:37:41.68

00:37:41.44

PASSO A PASSO 00:37:41.53
#BRABAS 00:38:07.82
#BRABAS 00:38:06.69
#BRABAS 00:38:06.94
TEAM GARAGE 00:38:22.39

00:32:08.66

00:32:08.85
00:32:19.52
00:32:19.58
00:32:39.02

00:32:40.12
00:32:53.19
00:33:12.09
00:33:18.03
00:33:19.34
00:33:22.38
00:33:24.29
00:33:27.32

00:33:27.95
00:33:28.71

00:33:28.73
00:33:35.65
00:33:43.18
00:33:50.46
00:34:03.19

00:34:05.10

00:34:16.44
00:34:20.27
00:34:22.29
00:34:22.88
00:34:35.66

00:34:37.21
00:34:39.12
00:34:44.31
00:34:48.31
00:34:55.30
00:35:09.30
00:35:16.05
00:35:36.45
00:35:47.81
00:35:52.94
00:35:58.66
00:36:02.96
00:36:04.32
00:36:10.60
00:36:10.70
00:36:18.26
00:36:28.67
00:36:38.16
00:36:43.76
00:36:47.91

00:36:49.29
00:36:57.19
00:36:57.98
00:37:26.51
00:37:26.87
00:37:30.83
00:37:53.15
00:37:53.16
00:37:54.35
00:37:55.44
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108
109
110
111
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115

116
117
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120
121
122
123
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128
129

130

131
132
133

134

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
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29
46
93
110
75
125
122

149

154

127
136
142
42
126
86
24

83

51

62
152
120

78

99
41
144

155

73

150

19

112
45
80

134
79

90
96
104
130

CARINA AKEMI SHIRAKURA
SANDRIANE NASCIMENTO SANTOS
MARCIANA FELIX DE ANDRADE
BEATRIZ ROCHA

TATHIANY FERRAZ PEREIRA
SABRINA JAVARONI MULLER
MARICELIA QUEROZ

MARIA ARLETE MARINHO
SANDRA SILEIDE AZEVEDO FILISBINO

SIMONE VALERIA TEIXEIRA ALVES
MARIA DA LUZ SANTOS

ERENILDA LIMA DE DEUS BARBOSA
PAULA CRISTINA BUENO

SANDRA NERES DE SOUSA SILVA
DEBORA SILVA MARTINS

ALINE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

CLEIDE DE SOUZA ALBUQUERQUE LEITE
ARIANE FARIAS DA SILVA

CRISTIANE REGINA DA COSTA ARAUJO
AMANDA RAFAELA DE MATOS OLIVEIRA
JOSIANE RIBEIRO

NEUCELI PEREIRA

KATIA MELLO

ALINE MARTINS GARCIA

SIMONI CRISTINA MOURA
NATALIA TESSAROLLO BARBIERI
PATRICIA TOLOZA

FRANCISCA DE PAULA MARQUES
PRISCILA ALMEIDA LUZ
MARIA JOSE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA VIEIRA SANTANA

ANA GABRIELA SALATA

CLAUDIA ANDREIA ROSA DE JESUS
SAMARA RIBEIRO

AUREA SIQUEIRA PIRES

LEONICE SILVANA PINHEIRO SALATA
ANDREIA CRISTINA DE FARIAS
NATHALIA MELISSA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ERICA TEIXEIRA JORGE

PAULA MARIA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
VANIA CRISTINA CARDOSO

CLAUDIA CRISTINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
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30
34
41
45
39
45
46

60

63

46
54
59
30
49
43
34
28
26
43
36
36
66
49

43

42
30
59

73

39

66

26
25
47
34
42
52
43
23
42
42
44
53

F3034
F3034
F4044
F4549
F3539
F4549
F4549

F6069

F6069

FA4549
F5054
F5559
F3034
FA4549
F4044
F3034
F2529
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3539
F6069
FA4549

F4044

F4044
F3034
F5559

F7099

F3539

F6069

F2529
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4044
F5054
F4044
F1424
F4044
F4044
F4044
F5054

20
21
19
14
24
15
16

17

22
18
20
23
12
13
21
25
26

19

22

23
24

27

14
15
20
25
24
10
25

26
27
28
11

00:38:23.63
00:38:05.64
00:38:50.15
00:38:47.94
00:38:59.53
00:39:12.15

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:40:23.47
L E DEMORISRUNNING

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:40:31.48
L E DEMORISRUNNING

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:40:27.21
L E DEMORISRUNNING

TURMA SS
#BRABAS

00:40:47.82
00:40:57.14
00:40:58.36
00:41:08.01
00:41:44.96
00:43:00.56
00:42:59.40
00:44:30.69
00:44:55.46
00:46:13.36
00:46:05.49
00:46:06.31
00:46:24.41

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:47:12.58
L E DEMORISRUNNING
MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:47:08.51
L E DEMORISRUNNING
#BRABAS

PANELINHA

TURMA SS
#BRABAS

GIRLS RUN

PLATOON RUNNING

00:47:24.16
00:47:45.65

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:48:17.27
L E DEMORISRUNNING

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:48:19.71
L E DEMORISRUNNING

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:49:24.25
L E DEMORISRUNNING

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 00:49:24.01
L E DEMORISRUNNING

GRILS RUN 00:50:35.54
GIRLS RUN 00:50:35.86
00:51:29.97
00:52:22.74
#BRABAS 00:52:23.00
GIRLS RUN 00:53:41.03
00:54:56.63
00:55:38.81
00:55:41.86
01:01:26.47
TOP TEAM 01:01:27.50

MULHERESNACORRIDAOFICCIA 01:05:38.42
L E DEMORISRUNNING

00:37:55.95
00:38:02.23
00:38:37.18
00:38:37.42
00:38:48.97
00:39:06.30
00:40:01.51

00:40:02.24
00:40:07.04

00:40:27.40
00:40:49.49
00:40:51.41
00:40:59.56
00:41:41.10
00:42:45.30
00:42:59.40
00:44:21.54
00:44:34.46
00:45:59.19
00:45:59.36
00:46:00.01
00:46:09.00
00:46:47.42

00:46:54.53

00:46:55.46
00:47:21.45
00:48:06.88

00:48:11.67
00:49:03.70
00:49:04.39

00:50:26.88
00:50:27.61
00:51:05.92
00:52:05.62
00:52:07.56
00:53:32.71
00:54:44.41
00:55:04.87
00:55:08.89
01:01:06.46
01:01:07.51
01:05:25.92
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